Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cole Baldam - (845090) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.74
36.06
36.63
37.45
37.67
38.15
38.36
40.60
41.01
41.32
41.51
43.55
44.71
45.89
46.43
47.99
50.68
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Date

19/03/16
18/04/15
07/03/15
03/05/15
15/11/14
13/12/14
12/04/14
07/07/13
05/01/14
07/09/13
17/11/13
06/10/13
15/12/12
07/10/12
27/10/12
12/02/12
04/03/12

Date

19/03/16
03/05/15
18/04/15
07/03/15
13/12/14
15/11/14

Meet

Richmond Dales off the Blocks Gala
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
BOSSS Spring Gala

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Derwentside Development Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales off the Blocks Gala
BOSSS Spring Gala

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Venue
Billingham
Middlesborough
Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Hebburn
Billingham
Darlington
Billingham
Darlington
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough

Stanley

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesborough
Stanley
Middlesbrough

Billingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AFSHartlepol
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38.36
41.01
41.51
43.55
41.32
40.60
44.71
46.43
45.89
50.68
47.99
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12/04/14
05/01/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
07/09/13
07/07/13
15/12/12
27/10/112
07/10/12
04/03/12
12/02/12

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Derwentside Development Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

South Shields
Stanley
Billingham
Darlington
Hebburn
Stanley
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Darlington
Stanley
Middlesbrough
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